Svenskt rekord
Art

Berggylta
Bleka
Blagylta
Bonito
Fjarsing
Glyskolja
Grasej
Havskatt
Hornsimpa
Knot

Langa
Mindre kungfisk
Makrill
Néabbgadda
Oxsimpa
Pigghaj
Piggvar
Rdodspatta
Rotsimpa
Sandskadda
Sill
Skubbskadda
Skérsnultra
Slatvar
Stensimpa
Taggmakrill
Tobiskung
Torsk
Tanglake
Vahls Albrosme
Vitling

Herrar
Gram
1450
3050
524
1300
272
144
8000
4560
350
550
8400
297
1455
1145
342
5710
2164
1458
455
586
XXX ?
909
86
500
385
491
70
12150
234
87
793

Saltvatten
Fangstnamn
Christian Hansson
Christian Hansson
Gert-Ove Svensson
Christian Hansson
Bengt-Ake Malmberg
Bengt-Ake Malmberg
Beytullah Gundogdu
Bengt-Ake Malmberg
Morgan Nilsson
Lars Tannlund
Raymond Fallheden
Rickard Dobiecki
Carina Nilsson

Bertil Franklinsson
Olavi Vaisanen
Morgan Nilsson
Rickard Dobiecki
Andreas Carlman
Rickard Glovestam
Morgan Nilsson
Ingvar Hansson

Per Carlsson

Olavi Vaisanen

Jan lvarsson
Per-Erik Gustavsson
Rickard Glovestam
Sivert Engdahl

Bertil Larsson

Bo Tovesson
Rickard Dobiecki
Olavi Vaisanen

Klubb

GDSFK Makrillen
GDSFK Makrillen
Orebro DSFK
GDSFK Makrillen
DSFK Kroken
DSFK Kroken
GDSFK Makrillen
DSFK Kroken
DSFK Kroken
SFK Strommen
SFK Strommen
SFK Strommen
Orebro DSFK

SDSFK Sjéhéasten

DSFK Kroken
DSFK Kroken
SFK Strommen
DSFK Kroken
GDSFK Makrillen
DSFK Kroken
DSFK Kroken

SDSFK Sjéhéasten

DSFK Kroken
Uppsala DSFK
SFK Strommen
GDSFK Makrillen
GDSFK Makrillen
Orebro DSFK

SDSFK Sjohasten

SFK Strommen
DSFK Kroken

Fangstplats

Lilla Middelgrund, Halland
Fladen, Varberg

Svart Berget, ???

Bua, Halland

Fladen, Varberg

Fladen, Varberg
Skagerrak, Bohuslan
Kummelbank, Géteborg
Trelleborg hamn

Fladen, Varberg

Fladen, Varberg

Fladen, Varberg

Lilla Middelgrund, Varberg
Oresund Ridderborg, Malmo
Ostersjon, Nynashman
Fladen, Varberg

Galo, Haninge

Fladen, Varberg
Kalvasund,

Parapeten, Helsingborg
Oresund R&4, Helsingborg
Parapeten, Helsingborg
Vasthamn, Helsingborg
Alandshav, Grisslehamn
Alandshav, Grisslehamn
Kummelbank, Goéteborg
Svarten, Maseskar
Abbekas, ???
Landskoarna hamn
Falsterbokanalen, Héllviken
Skagerrak, Bohuslan

Bete

Pirk
Sexhantsprika
Raka
Vitspinn / Bonitofluga
Sommen
Upphangare
Pirk

Natat Musslor
Raka
Strdomming
Strébmming
Blackfisk
Upphéangare
HD-Drag
Pirk
Blackfisk
Blackfisk
Musslor
Stréomming
Raka
Blanka krok
Sandrom
Sandrom
Lurdrag
Lurdrag
Streamer
Fjadertackel
Pirk

Réaka
Lévmask
Upphangare

Datum

2020-10-10
2009-05-30
2000-09-02
2015-08-18
2000-07-21
2001-04-07
2015-08-13
1995-06-04
1986-04-29
1983-05-07
1982-04-24
1990-05-19
1994-08-27
1994-08-27
1987-09-05
1992-05-18
1992-05-24
1999-05-01
1990-05-04
1991-11-14
1986-10-26
1988-11-19
1997-11-22
1984-10-14
1986-11-10
1990-08-11
1986-09-06
1996-04-20
1992-11-14
1986-07-25
1989-09-23



